

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Thank you for choosing to become a member of the Dorchester Heritage Center! Your support helps ensure that our stories- the shared histories of the people of Dorchester County and the Inland Lowcountry- can be preserved and shared with the community for generations to come.

Dorchester Heritage Center corporate members will receive: five (5) tickets for free admission to the Museum during regular business hours Corporate Member's name on DHC promotions an invitation to an annual meeting and reception advance notice of events and special exhibits and a promotional flyer.

Memberships are non-transferable and are renewable annually in January. Admission to Special Events is not included with Membership.

Corporate Membership Fee: \$250

Business Name as y	/ou would like it to appear on DHC promotions:
Contact Name:	
Contact Title:	
Mailing Address:	
Telephone:	Email:
Signature:	Date:
Please send completed form with check made payable to Dorchester Heritage Center, pay via PayPal at <u>dorchesterheritagecenter@gmail.com</u> , or provide your credit card information below. Questions? Contact DHC at contact. <u>dhcsc@gmail.com</u> .	
	Visa MC Discover Exp: Signature:

Thank you for joining as a member of the DHC. Remember, additional gifts are always welcome!

Dorchester Heritage Center, Inc. is a non-profit organization legally chartered by the State of South Carolina and is a 501(c)(3) tax exempt organization as designated by the U.S. Internal Revenue Service. Your donation to DHC, Inc. may be tax deductible. Donations of cash, property, bonds and stocks are gratefully accepted. Please discuss the financial details of your gift with your personal accountant and/or tax professional and the Internal Revenue Service.

